
Applications

Spotlights
VIRIBRIGHT™LED Spotlights are a direct replacement for 35W 
halogen bulbs and provides up to 85% energy savings over halogen. 
With long life, low energy consumption, no hazardous mercury, 
VIRIBRIGHT™ LED Spotlights are setting the benchmark for price and 
performance.

• Track Lighting
• Accent Lighting
• Recessed Lighting  
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60º/80º 20,000x25,000h

4.5W SPOTLIGHTS (MR16)
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58.5mm

VoltageLumen (Lm)

220 lm

Dimming Beam Angle (º)Power Factor Lifespan

110-120VAC

220-240VAC
Yes

60º

> 0.8 > 25,000 h

Item No.

73389

73380

Base

250 lm

110-120VAC

220-240VAC
Yes

60º

> 0.8 > 25,000 h

73390

73381

250 lm

110-120VAC

220-240VAC
Yes

60º

> 0.8 > 25,000 h

73388

73379

110-120VAC

220-240VAC
80º

73409

73400

110-120VAC

220-240VAC
80º

73410

73401

110-120VAC

220-240VAC
80º

Color Temp. (K)

2800 K

6000 K

4000 K
73411

73402

GU10

GU10

GU10

Lumen (Lm)

220 lm

250 lm

250 lm

Dimming

No

No

No

Power Factor

> 0.8

> 0.8

> 0.8

Lifespan

> 25,000 h

> 25,000 h

> 25,000 h

Voltage

12V AC / DC

12V AC / DC

12V AC / DC

Beam Angle (º)

60º

60º

60º

80º

80º

80º

Color Temp. (K)

2800 K

6000 K

4000 K

Item No.

73508

73383

73507

73384

73509

73382

73512

73403

73511

73404

73510

73405

Base

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3
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Standard

UL

CE

UL

CE

UL

CE

UL

CE

UL

CE

UL

CE



POLAR CURVE:

20,000x25,000h
60º

Dimmable

20,000x25,000h
80º

Dimmable

Item No.Base

73386

73371

73374

73377

E26

E27

B22

Lifespan

E14

> 25,000 h

73387

73372

73375

73378

E26

E27

B22

E14

> 25,000 h

73385

73370

73373

73376

Lumen (Lm)

220 lm

250 lm

250 lm

E26

E27

B22

Color Temp. (K)

2800 K

4000 K

6000 K

E14

Voltage

110-120VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

110-120VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

110-120VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Dimming

Yes

Yes

Yes

Beam Angle (º)

60º

60º

60º

Power Factor

> 0.8

> 0.8

> 0.8 > 25,000 h

Item No.Base

73407

73392

73395

73398

E26

E27

B22

Lifespan

E14

> 25,000 h

73408

73393

73396

73399

E26

E27

B22

E14

> 25,000 h

73406

73391

73394

73397

Lumen (Lm)

220 lm

250 lm

250 lm

E26

E27

B22

Color Temp. (K)

2800 K

4000 K

6000 K

E14

Voltage

110-120VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

110-120VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

110-120VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Dimming

Yes

Yes

Yes

Beam Angle (º)

80º

80º

80º

Power Factor

> 0.8

> 0.8

> 0.8 > 25,000 h
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4.5W SPOTLIGHTS (E26/E27/B22/E14)

(E26/E27) (E14) (B22)

ø50 mm

75 mm

ø50 mm

79 mm

ø50 mm

68.5 mm
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